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D: Newcastle - Edinburgh

This table is valid from Monday 16 December 2024 until Friday 16 May 2025

Notes

TP Service operated by TransPennine Express

a Arrival time

d Departure time

Operator

Notes

Newcastle

Morpeth

Alnmouth For Alnwick

Berwick-Upon-Tweed

Reston

Dunbar

East Linton

Edinburgh

NCL

MPT

ALM

BWK

RSN

DUN

ELT

EDB

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

a

Monday to Friday 1 of 1

TP

0708

0725

0739

0800

0811

0827

0835

0856

TP

0922

0936

0950

1011

1022

1038

1046

1105

TP

1206

1224

1238

1259

1310

1326

1352

TP

1402

1413

1429

1437

1458

TP

1612

1623

1639

1703

TP

1614

1631

1645

1706

1718

1734

1742

1803

TP

2101

2116

2130

2151

2202

2220

2228

2253



D: Newcastle - Edinburgh

This table is valid from Saturday 21 December 2024 until Saturday 17 May 2025

Notes

TP Service operated by TransPennine Express

a Arrival time

c Arrives 12 minutes earlier

d Departure time

Operator

Notes

Newcastle

Morpeth

Alnmouth For Alnwick

Berwick-Upon-Tweed

Reston

Dunbar

East Linton

Edinburgh

NCL

MPT

ALM

BWK

RSN

DUN

ELT

EDB

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

a

Saturday 1 of 1

TP

0707

0724

0738

0759

0810

0826

0833

0855

TP

0911

0928

0942

1003

1014

1030

1038

1059

TP

1206

1224

1238

1259

1310

1326

1334

1357

TP

1345

1356

1412

1420

1439

TP

1614

1625

1652c

1700

1722

TP

1614

1631

1645

1706

1718

1734

1742

1803

TP

2059

2116

2130

2152

2203

2223

2242



D: Newcastle - Edinburgh

This table is valid from Sunday 15 December 2024 until Sunday 11 May 2025

Notes

TP Service operated by TransPennine Express

a Arrival time

d Departure time

Operator

Notes

Newcastle

Morpeth

Alnmouth For Alnwick

Berwick-Upon-Tweed

Reston

Dunbar

East Linton

Edinburgh

NCL

MPT

ALM

BWK

RSN

DUN

ELT

EDB

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

a

Sunday 1 of 1

TP

0919

0936

0950

1011

1022

1038

1046

1106

TP

1158

1213

1227

1248

1259

1315

1323

1346

TP

1406

1417

1433

1456

TP

1610

1620

1636

1659

TP

1711

1728

1742

1803

1815

1831

1839

1858

TP

2114

2131

2145

2206

2217

2233

2241

2300



D: Edinburgh - Newcastle

This table is valid from Monday 16 December 2024 until Friday 16 May 2025

Notes

TP Service operated by TransPennine Express

a Arrival time

c Arrives 7 minutes earlier

d Departure time

A To Liverpool Lime Street

Operator

Notes

Edinburgh

East Linton

Dunbar

Reston

Berwick-Upon-Tweed

Alnmouth For Alnwick

Morpeth

Cramlington

Newcastle

EDB

ELT

DUN

RSN

BWK

ALM

MPT

CRM

NCL

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

a

Monday to Friday 1 of 1

TP

0529

0549

0602c

0618

0630

0650

0704

0712

0722

TP

0934

0952

0959

1015

1026

1047

1101

1121

TP

1135

1153

1200

1215

1225a

TP

1410

1428

1435

1451

1505

1526

1540

1554

TP

1514

1538

1553

1605a

TP

1734

1753

1800

1815

1827

1847

1901

1919

TP

A

1911

1931

1938

1954

2005

2026

2041

2056



D: Edinburgh - Newcastle

This table is valid from Saturday 21 December 2024 until Saturday 17 May 2025

Notes

TP Service operated by TransPennine Express

a Arrival time

c Arrives 7 minutes earlier

d Departure time

A Runs until 28 December and from 15 February to 29 March. To Liverpool Lime Street

B Runs from 4 January to 8 February and from 5 April. To York

Operator

Notes

Edinburgh

East Linton

Dunbar

Reston

Berwick-Upon-Tweed

Alnmouth For Alnwick

Morpeth

Cramlington

Newcastle

EDB

ELT

DUN

RSN

BWK

ALM

MPT

CRM

NCL

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

a

Saturday 1 of 1

TP

0526

0544

0558c

0613

0625

0645

0659

0707

0720

TP

0933

0953

1000

1015

1027

1047

1104

1121

TP

1133

1153

1200

1215

1225a

TP

1408

1426

1433

1449

1500

1521

1535

1553

TP

1509

1527

1534

1550

1604a

TP

1734

1753

1800

1815

1827

1847

1901

1919

TP

A

1903

1922

1929

1945

1957

2018

2032

2049

TP

B

1903

1922

1929

1945

1957

2018

2032

2049



D: Edinburgh - Newcastle

This table is valid from Sunday 15 December 2024 until Sunday 11 May 2025

Notes

TP Service operated by TransPennine Express

a Arrival time

c Arrives 7 minutes earlier

d Departure time

A Runs until 29 December and from 16 February to 30 March. To Liverpool Lime Street

B Runs from 5 January to 9 February and from 6 April. To York

Operator

Notes

Edinburgh

East Linton

Dunbar

Reston

Berwick-Upon-Tweed

Alnmouth For Alnwick

Morpeth

Cramlington

Newcastle

EDB

ELT

DUN

RSN

BWK

ALM

MPT

CRM

NCL

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

d

a

Sunday 1 of 1

TP

0933

0953

1000

1015

1027

1047

1101

1119

TP

1133

1152

1159

1215

1225a

TP

1421

1439

1452c

1508

1519

1540

1554

1613

TP

1511

1528

1536

1551

1602a

TP

1733

1753

1801

1817

1828

1849

1903

1920

TP

A

1915

1933

1940

1956

2008

2028

2042

2056

TP

B

1915

1933

1940

1956

2008

2028

2042

2056


